
南山学園新型コロナウイルスワクチン職域接種 

接種日程（予定） 

Schedule of COVID-19 vaccination at Nanzan School Corporation 
2021/8/12 現在 

August 12, 2021 update 

1 回目接種 

1st Vaccination 

2 回目接種 

2nd Vaccination 

接種人数 

Number of people to be 

vaccinated 

8 月 24 日(火) 

Tuesday, August 24 

9 月 21 日(火) 

Tuesday, September ２１ 
160 名 

8 月 27 日(金) 

Friday, August 27 

9 月 24 日(金) 

Friday, September 24 
200 名 

8 月 30 日(月) 

Monday, August 30 

9 月 27 日(月) 

Monday, September 27 
200 名 

9 月 1 日(水) 

Wednesday, September 1 

9 月 29 日(水) 

Wednesday, September 29 
200 名 

9 月 7 日(火) 

Tuesday, September 7 

10 月 5 日(火) 

Tuesday, October 5 
200 名 

9 月 10 日(金) 

Friday, September 10 

10 月 8 日(金) 

Friday, October 8 
200 名 

9 月 13 日(月) 

Monday, September 7 

10 月 11 日(月) 

Monday, October 5 
200 名 

9 月 14 日(火) 

Tuesday, September 10 

10 月 12 日(火) 

Tuesday, October 8 
140 名 

■接種日程は、1 回目接種と 2 回目接種はセットで予約します（1 回目接種の 28 日後に 2 回目接種） 

・Reservations for the first vaccination date and the second vaccination date are made 

as a set (the second vaccination will be 28 days after the first vaccination). 

 
 

接種実施時間 Time of vaccination 

すべての日程 

午後 1 時 30 分～午後 4 時 30 分 
・受付は予約時間の 10 分前から開始します。 

・混雑や問診などにより遅れが生じる場合があります。 

On all days 

1:30p.m.～4:30p.m. 
・Check-in starts 10 minutes before the reserved time. 

・There may be delays due to congestion or prevaccination screening. 

■時間は、接種時間内は 15 分刻みで自由に選択することができます。 

■受付から接種終了までは、1 人あたり 30 分～45 分ぐらいを見込んでいます。 

・The time can be freely selected in 15-minute slots during the time available for 

vaccinations.  

・It takes about 30 to 45 minutes per person from check-in to the end of vaccination. 


